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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cortney Cunningham483

Pacific West
9.650 9.575 9.5759.475 38.275

1 1 3T 1 1

1

Nevaeh DeSouza447

Dream Xtreme

9.175 9.325 9.2759.650 37.425

12 4 1 8 2T

2T

Julia Endicott426

Byers Roseville

9.450 9.225 9.4009.350 37.425

3T 5 7 4T 2T

2T

Taylor Werner441

Champion

9.450 9.150 9.3259.475 37.400

3T 6 3T 7 4

4

Cairo Leonard-Baker469

Head Over Heels

9.350 8.925 9.5509.450 37.275

8T 11 5 2 5

5

Fiona Stemmelin409

Airborne

9.500 9.425 9.4008.925 37.250

2 2 12 4T 6

6

Madison Dagen493

San Mateo

9.375 9.400 9.4009.000 37.175

6T 3 10 4T 7

7

Taylor Miranda422

Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.950 9.5009.425 37.075

10T 10 6 3 8

8

Frida Esparza471

Liberty

9.350 9.000 8.9509.525 36.825

8T 9 2 11T 9

9

Melia Stout508

Technique

9.375 9.025 8.9509.300 36.650

6T 7T 8 11T 10

10

Logan Clagg430

CCGI

9.200 9.025 9.2509.150 36.625

10T 7T 9 9 11

11

Christian Nickolas472

Liberty

9.400 8.775 9.1258.950 36.250

5 12 11 10 12

12
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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Salem496

San Mateo

9.425 9.500 9.5009.700 38.125
2 1 1 2 1

1

Hannabeth Magnussen420

Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.375 9.4509.500 37.675

3 2 2 3 2

2

Megan Verceles-Carr512

West Valley
9.550 9.250 9.3259.250 37.375

1 5T 5 5 3

3

Julia Coss503

Technique

9.200 9.150 9.5259.450 37.325

7 8 3 1 4

4

Shasta Ayala415

Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.275 9.2759.200 37.075

4 3T 7 6 5

5

Kate Nelson461

Gymtowne

9.100 9.175 9.2009.225 36.700

8T 7 6 7T 6

6

Jamie Panchak407

Airborne

9.225 9.250 9.3508.750 36.575

6 5T 10 4 7

7

Morgan Phipps437

Champion

9.000 8.825 9.2009.425 36.450

10T 11 4 7T 8

8

Rachel Obmann428

Byers Roseville

9.300 8.850 9.0508.900 36.100

5 10 9 10 9

9

Madison Ruppert429

Byers Roseville

8.850 9.275 9.0008.725 35.850

13 3T 11 11 10

10

Angelica van Gogh473

Liberty

9.000 8.550 9.1259.100 35.775

10T 12 8 9 11

11

Alessandra Lynn413

Bay Island

9.100 8.450 8.7757.975 34.300

8T 13 14 12 12T

12T

Samantha Friesen458

Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.350 8.6008.475 34.300

12 14 12 13T 12T

12T

Isla Andrews462

High Definition

8.400 8.950 8.6008.050 34.000

14 9 13 13T 14

14
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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyla Kessler485

Pacific West
9.650 9.425 9.6509.500 38.225

1 2 1 1 1

1

Savannah Kooyman419

Byers Elk Grove

9.425 9.650 9.5259.375 37.975

4 1 2 3 2

2

Camille Johnson510

West Valley

9.475 9.400 9.3758.925 37.175

2 3 5 4 3

3

Nina Schank456

Golden Bear

9.375 8.900 9.2259.000 36.500

5 8 3 5 4

4

Megan Duckering404

Airborne

8.900 9.350 9.1758.875 36.300

10 4T 6 6 5

5

Susanna Iakounitcheva505

Technique

9.325 9.000 8.7008.975 36.000

6 7 4 10 6

6

Lxana Degrandmont434

Champion

9.050 8.400 9.5758.650 35.675

7T 9 7 2 7

7

Sarah Liddle406

Airborne

9.450 9.175 8.7258.125 35.475

3 6 10 9 8

8

Sammy Walker410

Airborne

9.025 9.350 8.5007.925 34.800

9 4T 11 11 9

9

Kira Quisin439

Champion

9.050 7.650 9.1508.525 34.375

7T 11 8 7 10

10

Angelica Maligat479

North Bay

8.775 8.050 9.0258.475 34.325

11 10 9 8 11

11

Natalie Mills421

Byers Elk Grove

0.000 0.000 8.1750.000 8.175

12 12 12 12 12

12
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Relova452

Edge

9.175 9.225 9.3008.975 36.675
6T 4 4 2 1

1

Madison Ice506

Technique

9.375 9.275 8.6759.125 36.450

2T 3 2 9 2

2

Renaissance Majee495

San Mateo

9.100 9.375 9.0258.575 36.075

9 1T 10 5 3

3

Megan Feriera427

Byers Roseville

9.225 8.625 8.8509.225 35.925

5 7 1 6 4

4

Kimberly Yee425

Byers Elk Grove

9.175 8.775 9.3508.475 35.775

6T 6 11 1 5

5

Katelyn Lentz468

Head Over Heels

9.375 9.100 8.7258.300 35.500

2T 5 12 8 6

6

Dominique Dungo470

Liberty

9.125 8.100 9.1009.000 35.325

8 10 3 3 7

7

Katrina Botto414

Bayshore Elite

9.025 7.800 9.0758.950 34.850

10 13 5 4 8

8

Chelsey Andrada476

North Bay

9.250 8.450 8.4008.675 34.775

4 8 9 10 9

9

Julia Nakamura445

Clovis

8.900 8.275 8.7508.825 34.750

11 9 8 7 10

10

Amber Piwkiewicz507

Technique
9.450 7.975 8.0008.900 34.325

1 11 6 12 11

11

Kira Herzog433

Cal-Star

8.450 7.825 8.2008.850 33.325

12 12 7 11 12

12

Naomi Albertson448

Edge

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375

13 1T 13 13 13

13
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